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Region #1 - Lt. Robert Wolf  
7119 N. Canal Road, Lansing, MI 48913 
C: 517-927-0393    
WolfR2@michigan.gov   
 
Region #2N - Lt. Timothy Ketvirtis 
14350 W. 10 Mile Rd., Oak Park, MI 48237 
O: 248-584-5740      
C: 517-202-5597     
KetvirtisT@michigan.gov   
 
Region #2S - Lt. LaMarr Johnson 
12111 Telegraph Road, Taylor, MI 48180  
O: 734-287-5044     
C: 248-508-9171     
JohnsonL30@michigan.gov 
 
Region #3 – Lt. Charles Barker 
6296 Dixie Highway, P.O. Box 608, Bridgeport, MI 48722 
O: 989-777-0650   
C: 810-223-8466 
BarkerC@michigan.gov 
 
Region #5 - Lt. Joshua Collins 
108 W. Michigan Avenue, Paw Paw, MI 49079  
C: 517-202-5545      
CollinsJ1@michigan.gov 
 
Region #6 - Lt. Orville Theaker  
2290 4 Mile Rd. NW, Walker, MI 49544  
C: 269-953-6099       
TheakerO@michigan.gov  
 
Region #7 - Lt. Michael de Castro  
931 S. Otsego, Suite #6, Gaylord, MI 49735  
C: 231-499-8266     
DecastroM@michigan.gov 
 
Region #8 - Lt. Eric Johnson  
MSP Newberry Detachment 
7942 M-123, Newberry, MI 49868     
O: 906-293-8061    
C: 906-298-1431  
JohnsonE23@michigan.gov  
 


